Position

Health Services Manager |

Social Work Supervisor -
Exempt

Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill

Office Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Mssp
Mssp

Mssp
Mssp
Mssp
Mssp
Mssp

$136,704
$125,143

$120,204
$109,848
$102,727
$76,696
$59,597

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,354
$38,784

$50,180
$55,804
$39,407
$37,549

$2,116



