Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Mssp	\$136,704	\$64,354
Social Work Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Mssp	\$125,143	\$38,784
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Mssp	\$120,204	\$50,180
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Mssp	\$109,848	\$55,804
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Mssp	\$102,727	\$39,407
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Mssp	\$76,696	\$37,549
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Mssp	\$59,597	\$2,116